





NIBBLES FROM THE DELI

Mini Yorkshire puddings £5.50 Cheese & pickle sandwich ) 2~ £5.95

with barbecue pulled pork on white or wholemeal bread

Deep-fried calamari £6.50 Fish finger sandwich £6.95

with wasabi mayonnaise on white or wholemeal bread

Bella di Cerignola olives (@ £3.95 Novotel house club sandwich £11.50

gigantic green olives toasted double-decker sandwich with chicken, smoked bacon,
tomato and egg mayonnaise, served with French fries

A FRESH START Tomato & mozzarella ) &7 £6.50
in a toasted sesame-seed panini
fth 2417 £5. .
Soup of the day @ 5-95 Chicken Caesar salad = £12.50

with a rustic slice ) ; .
cos lettuce, croutons, anchovies (optional) and vegetarian

Feta & sundried tomato tartlet @ £6.50 Parmesan-style cheese with char-grilled chicken
with bitter leaf salad and balsamic dressing Superfood salad @ £10.95
Buffalo chicken wings £6.50 with roasted beets, pumpkin and squash, almonds, broccoli,

) ) pomegranate and quinoa
with spicy blue cheese sauce

. Add char-grilled chicken £12.50
Chipotle prawn soft-shell tacos £7.50

with avocado salsa Minute steak wrap £11.45
with caramelised onion and mozzarella in a Mediterranean flatbread,
served with French fries

ROAST IN A BAP

Seasoned pork £7.95
N YY R MEA with apple chilli chutney and crunchy slaw in a toasted brioche bap
KIDS EAT FOR ENJOY YOUR MEAL .
HALF PRICE! IN THE COMFORT Barbecue pulled chicken £7.95
OF YOUR ROOM with roasted pepper and mozzarella in a toasted brioche bap
FROM THIS MENU, OR ASK
FOR THE KIDS' MENU FOR A £5 SERVICE
DELIVERY CHARGE
fIncludes half portions from the food menu and is applicable to children up to 12 years of age, when dining with parents. @ suitable for vegetarians &7 Available 24/7

If you have any known food allergies, please inform a member of our staff. All prices include VAT and service. These dishes go even further to comply with our Planet 21 guidelines on balanced diets.



MAINS
21-day-aged sirloin steak (UK origin)

80z* British steak with Portobello mushrooms,
cherry tomatoes and French fries

Add a pepper, béarnaise or red wine sauce

Sea-reared trout
with caramelised baby gems and salsa verde

Jerk chicken
with sweet potato fries, pineapple and black pepper chutney

Chunky beef chilli =~

with spiced potato wedges and creamy cheese

King prawn ramen
in a miso, ginger and spring onion noodle soup

Chicken & wild mushroom pie
with sweet potato mash and French beans

Fish & chips

with home-made beer batter, pea purée and tartare sauce

Three-egg omelette
cheese, ham or mushrooms with French fries and rocket salad

Green Thai vegetable curry (2 2~
with jasmine rice and naan bread

Red Thai chicken curry 27
with jasmine rice and naan bread

BURGERS

Novotel house burger

handmade 8oz* beef burger with lettuce, smoked bacon,
Swiss cheese, tomato, red onion chutney, onion rings and French fries

Tuna burger

handmade 60z* tuna burger with lettuce, avocado, tomato
and red onion salsa

£22.00

£1.50

£14.95

£14.50

£15.50

£15.95

£13.95

£14.50

£10.95

£13.95

£15.00

£13.95

£14.25

PIZZAS & PASTAS

Pizza margherita () 2~
mozzarella and tomato

Pizza picante 2
Jjalapefios, chorizo, bacon and mushrooms

Tomato & basil rigatoni pasta

with shavings of vegetarian Parmesan-style cheese
and garlic bread

Spaghetti carbonara

with white wine, mushrooms, bacon,
cream and garlic bread

SIDES

Market vegetables
Rocket & Parmesan salad
Mashed potato

French fries

Sweet potato fries

£9.95

£11.95

£10.95

£12.50

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

THE RIGHT WAY TO END

Fruit salad @ 2~

selection of seasonal fresh fruit

Cheese board

£5.00

£7.95

selection of British cheese, fig jam and handmade Swedish crispbreads

Ice creams & sorbets 7
please ask for today’s flavours

Warm chocolate brownie =
with salted caramel ice cream

Passion fruit créme brGlée
with biscotti

Treacle tart
with Somerset clotted cream

*Approximate uncooked weight Suitable for vegetarians
These dishes go even further to comply with our Planet 21 guidelines on balanced diets.

£5.00

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

247 Available 24/7
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