MENU





NIBBLES

Mini Yorkshire puddings with barbecue pulled pork	£5.50
Deep-fried calamari with wasabi mayonnaise	£6.50
Bella di Cerignola olives Optimization di constructori d	£3.95

A FRESH START

Soup of the day 🔇 🚧 🏟 with a rustic slice	£5.95
Feta & sundried tomato tartlet (V) with bitter leaf salad and balsamic dressing	£6.50
Buffalo chicken wings with spicy blue cheese sauce	£6.50
Chipotle prawn soft-shell tacos with avocado salsa	£7.50

ENJOY YOUR MEAL **KIDS EAT FOR** IN THE COMFORT HALF PRICE[†] OF YOUR ROOM FROM THIS MENU, OR ASK FOR A £5 SERVICE FOR THE KIDS' MENU DELIVERY CHARGE

[†]Includes half portions from the food menu and is applicable to children up to 12 years of age, when dining with parents. If you have any known food allergies, please inform a member of our staff. All prices include VAT and service.

FROM THE DELI

Cheese & pickle sandwich 🐶 🗠 on white or wholemeal bread

Fish finger sandwich on white or wholemeal bread

Novotel house club sandwich toasted double-decker sandwich with chick tomato and egg mayonnaise, served with Fr

Tomato & mozzarella 🕼 🚧 in a toasted sesame-seed panini

Chicken Caesar salad 🚧 🕾 cos lettuce, croutons, anchovies (optional) Parmesan-style cheese with char-grilled chi

Superfood salad 🐶 🏟 with roasted beets, pumpkin and squash, all pomegranate and guinoa

Add char-grilled chicken

Minute steak wrap with caramelised onion and mozzarella in a served with French fries

ROAST IN A BAP

Seasoned pork with apple chilli chutney and crunchy slaw

Barbecue pulled chicken with roasted pepper and mozzarella in a too

2417	£5.95
	£6.95
ken, smoked bacon, īrench fries	£11.50
	£6.50
and vegetarian nicken	£12.50
ılmonds, broccoli,	£10.95
a Maditarranaan flathraad	£12.50 £11.45
a Mediterranean flatbread,	

in a toasted brioche bap	£7.95
pasted brioche bap	£7.95

Suitable for vegetarians 24/7 Available 24/7

MAINS

21-day-aged sirloin steak (UK origin) 8oz* British steak with Portobello mushrooms, cherry tomatoes and French fries	£22.00
Add a pepper, béarnaise or red wine sauce	£1.50
Sea-reared trout with caramelised baby gems and salsa verde	£14.95
Jerk chicken with sweet potato fries, pineapple and black pepper chutney	£14.50
Chunky beef chilli and creamy cheese	£15.50
King prawn ramen in a miso, ginger and spring onion noodle soup	£15.95
Chicken & wild mushroom pie with sweet potato mash and French beans	£13.95
Fish & chips with home-made beer batter, pea purée and tartare sauce	£14.50
Three-egg omelette cheese, ham or mushrooms with French fries and rocket salad	£10.95
Green Thai vegetable curry (V) 207 with jasmine rice and naan bread	£13.95
Red Thai chicken curry end with jasmine rice and naan bread	£15.00

BURGERS

Novotel house burger handmade 8oz* beef burger with lettuce, smoked bacon, Swiss cheese, tomato, red onion chutney, onion rings and French fries	£13.95
Tuna burger handmade 6oz* tuna burger with lettuce, avocado, tomato and red onion salsa	£14.25

PIZZAS &

Pizza margherita 🐶 🚧 mozzarella and tomato	£9.95
Pizza picante 2007 jalapeños, chorizo, bacon and mushrooms	£11.95
Tomato & basil rigatoni pasta (V) with shavings of vegetarian Parmesan-style cheese and garlic bread	£10.95

Spaghetti carbonara with white wine, mushrooms, bacon, cream and garlic bread

SIDES

Market vegetables 🕔 Rocket & Parmesan salad 🐶 Mashed potato 📀 French fries 🚺 Sweet potato fries 🐶

THE RIGHT WAY TO END

Fruit salad 🕐 🚧 🏟 selection of seasonal fresh fruit

Cheese board selection of British cheese, fig jam and hand

Ice creams & sorbets 247 please ask for today's flavours

Warm chocolate brownie 🚧 with salted caramel ice cream

Passion fruit crème brûlée with biscotti

Treacle tart with Somerset clotted cream

*Approximate uncooked weight 🕜 Suitable for vegetarians 🚧 Available 24/7 These dishes go even further to comply with our Planet 21 guidelines on balanced diets.

PASTAS

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£12.50

£5.00	
£7.95	dmade Swedish crispbreads
£5.00	
£5.95	
£5.95	
£5.95	



novotel.com